
Rule 2.29 

The Insolvency Act 1986 .16B 
Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company 

Limited 

Company number 

360GO Limited formerly Adcocks Solicitors 06027862 

Court case number 
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 8128 of 2012 
Birmingham District Registry 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full I, (a) 
name(s) and Gerald Irwin 

address(es) of Irwin & Company 

administrator(s) Station House 

Midland Drive 
Sutton Coldfield 
West Midlands B72 1TU 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as *the statement of affairs, 
apohcable *the-statement(s)-of concurrence, 

“a copy of-the-court-erder lmittag- disciosure-tn-respect ofthe statement of affars 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed 

Dated 

Administrator — 

51 ¢ [or 

Contact Detaits: 

You do not have to give any contact 
information in the box opposite but if 
you do, it will help Compames House to 
contact you if there is a query on the 
form 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 

wi 
07/04/2012 #203 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Gerald Irwin 
Irwin & Company 
Station House 
Midland Drive 
Sutton Coidfield 
West Midlands B72 1TU 

0124 321 1700 
OX Number DX Exchange 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

Form 2.16B 



Rule 229 

(a) Insert name and address of 

registered otfice of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Form 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Adcocks Solicitors Limited 06027862 

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Court case number 

Birmingham District Registry [full name of court} 

8128 of 2012 

Aidtocas Sttiators Lint of Statement as to the affairs of (a) 

J], tombaa Mr Lintyud, Sha s 
on the (b) 13 March 2012, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the 

aftairs of the above named company as at (b) IBM Marit 2017 the date that the company entered 
administration 

Signed MARK HEBLEY ADCOCK ° 

Daed _ 30/3/12 Seticiter 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Adcocks Solicitors Limited 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2012 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ 

ASSETS 
Goodwill and IPR 186,904 00 15,007 00 
Shares - Lloyds TSB Bank Pic 1,207 00 87 00 

Nat West Bank Plc - Current A/c (37,117 00) (37,117 00) 
Nat West Bank Ple - Loans (108,121 00) {108,121 00) 

Black Country Reinvestment Soc (30,452 00) (30,452 00) 
Debenture Holder - Mark Adcock (44,153 00) (44,153 00) 

Deficiency c/d (204,749 00) 

Office Furniture, Equipment & Computers 24,378 00 3,490 00 

Stock 4,000 00 100 
Sundry Debtors/Prepayments 56,508 00 NIL 
Work in Progress 126,000 00 §0,000 00 

Trade Debtors 46,718 00 42,046 00 

Petty Cash 120 00 120 00 
Will & Probate Services 55,000 00 NIL 

95,657 00 

LIABILITIES 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 
Employees Wages/Hol Pay 6,197 00 

6,197 00 
89,460 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

NIL 

89,460 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 20,892 00 
68,568 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
Deficiency b/d 204,749 00 

204,749 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

(136,181 00) 

20,892 00 
20,892 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors - Post CVA 

Trade & Expenses - CVA 
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NI Post CVA 
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NI CVA 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT Post CVA 

Page 1 of 2 

15,773 00 
44,947 00 
43,866 00 

109,864 00 
34,716 00 

19 March 2012 17 31



Insolvency Act 1986 

Adcocks Solicitors Limited 

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2012 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

oe £ £ £ 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT CVA 65,798 00 

Hera Indemnity Limited 22,750 00 
Investec Limited 7,359 00 

345,073 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (324,181 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 136,181 00 

(460,362 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 50,000 00 

50,000 00 

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) (510,362 00) 

Page 2 of 2 19 March 2012 17 31 



2¢ S1ONOIOg 
ABojouYoa | 
‘Wey 

BOUBIOG 
UOJGLEYJOAjONA 

Ajaioog 
juauysaauiay 

Auyjunog 
yoeIg 

1089 
Le 

€Sr'Z 
18+ 

8
6
H
 

‘weung 
‘aquag 

Buissado1g 
juawAed 

Ad 
SuoHeolunWWOs9|94 

PY SuaIYSeD 

~“ Irwin & Company 
Adcocks Solicitors Limited 
Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 
Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HAOO Mr Mark Hedley Adcock 0 §0,000 0 §0,000 

1 Entries Totalling 0 §0,000 0 50,000 

Signature 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 19 March 2012 17 32 


